
14-24mm F2.8 DG DN | A  (213) $1,399 $1,299 $100

sigmaphoto.comAll lenses protected by a

4-Year USA Warranty

150-600mm F5-6.3 DG DN OS | S  (747) $1,499 $1,399 $100

100-400mm F5-6.3 DG DN OS | C  (750) $849 $100$949

28-70mm F2.8 DG DN | C  (592) $899 $799 $100

35mm F1.4 DG DN | A  (303) $899 $799 $100

24mm F3.5 DG DN | C  (404) $549 $499 $50

35mm F2 DG DN | C  (347) $639 $589 $50

65mm F2 DG DN | C  (353) $699 $649 $50

Full-Frame Mirrorless Lenses
WAS NOW SAVE

MC-11 Mount Converter  (89E965/89S965) $249 $199 $50

fp  (C43900) $1,899 $1,499 $400

fp & 45mm F2.8 DG DN | C  (1A900) $2,199 $1,599 $600

MC-21 Mount Converter  (89E969) $249 $199 * $50 *

Cameras & Access.

Sony E  |  L-Mount

18-35mm F1.8 DC HSM | A  (210) $799 $699 $100

50-100mm F1.8 DC HSM | A  (693) $1,099 $999 $100

Crop Sensor DSLR Lenses
Canon EF  |  Nikon F

Offers valid through current SIGMA Authorized Dealers in the U.S.A. 
only.  Offers valid January 9, 2023 - January 29, 2023.  Subject to 
availability. Cannot be combined with other offers.  * EF > L only

16mm F1.4 DC DN | C  (402) $449 $374 $75

30mm F1.4 DC DN | C  (302) $339 $264 $75

56mm F1.4 DC DN | C  (351) $479 $404 $75

Crop Sensor Mirrorless Lenses
Sony E  |  Fuji�lm X  |  Canon EF-M  |  Micro 4/3  |  L-Mount

12-24mm F4 DG HSM | A  (205) $1,499 $100$1,599

35mm F1.4 DG HSM | A  (340) $899 $799 $100

105mm F2.8 EX DG OS HSM Macro  (258) $669 $569 $100

WAS NOW SAVE

Full-Frame DSLR Lenses
Canon EF  |  Nikon F

14-24mm F2.8 DG HSM | A  (212) $1,199 $100$1,299

24-70mm F2.8 DG OS HSM | A  (576) $1,199 $100$1,299

100-400mm F5-6.3 DG OS HSM | C  (729) $699 $100$799

150-600mm F5-6.3 DG OS HSM | C  (745) $899 $190$1,089

SAVINGS 1/9 - 1/29

RING IN THE
SAVINGS!
Save on new gear for the new year, 
like the powerful SIGMA 150-600mm
F5-6.3 DG DN OS | Sports.

WAS NOW SAVE

WAS NOW SAVE


